BZ-0725-R3
SEIBU ELECTRIC & MACHINERY CO., LTD.
電動バルブアクチュエータ
ELECTRIC VALVE ACTUATOR
セムフレックス VP シリーズ
Ｓｅｍｆｌｅｘ-ＶＰ Ｓｅｒｉｅｓ
技　術　資　料
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

１０
１１
Output relay Ｇ５ＳＢ－１４－ＤＣ２４
BZ-0725-R3
○ Motor current list
＜Single phase motor＞
Motor type Voltage frequency
Rated current
 value
Starting current
 value
Nameplate
current value
Capacitor capacity （V） （Hz） （Ａ） （Ａ） （Ａ）
100 50 1.40 2.31 1.90
MSBI-100-40SE 100 60 1.44 2.34 1.94
ＶＰ－０１０ 26μF 110 50 1.73 2.61 2.23
110 60 1.50 2.59 2.00
200 50 0.72 1.20 1.22
ＶＰ－０２０ MSBI-200-40SE 200 60 0.78 1.19 1.28
7μF 220 50 0.88 1.34 1.38
220 60 0.80 1.33 1.30
100 50 2.44 3.25 2.94
MSBI-100-100SC 100 60 2.48 3.38 2.98
38μF 110 50 2.74 3.60 3.24
ＶＰ－０６０ 110 60 2.50 3.71 3.00
200 50 1.56 1.86 2.06
MSBI-200-100SC 200 60 1.13 1.82 1.63
8μF 220 50 1.84 2.04 2.34
220 60 1.27 2.01 1.77
100 50 4.98 9.33 5.48
MSBI-100-200SB 100 60 7.43 9.63 7.93
ＶＰ－１ 38μF × 3 units 110 50 5.15 10.27 5.65
110 60 7.43 10.56 7.93
200 50 2.18 4.34 2.68
ＶＰ－２ MSBI-200-200SB 200 60 3.00 4.45 3.50
8μF × 3 units 220 50 2.28 4.87 2.78
220 60 2.99 4.91 3.49
＜Three-phase motor＞
Motor type Voltage frequency
Rated current
 value
Starting current
 value
Nameplate
current value
Capacitor capacity （V） （Hz） （Ａ） （Ａ） （Ａ）
200 50 0.53 1.27 1.03
MSBI-200-40TA 200 60 0.45 1.19 0.95
ＶＰ－０１０ 220 50 0.59 1.40 1.09
220 60 0.48 1.28 0.98
400 50 0.26 0.63 0.76
ＶＰ－０２０ MSBI-400-40TA 400 60 0.22 0.58 0.72
440 50 0.29 0.68 0.79
440 60 0.23 0.63 0.73
200 50 0.74 1.89 1.24
MSBI-200-100TA 200 60 0.67 1.77 1.17
220 50 0.76 2.00 1.26
ＶＰ－０６０ 220 60 0.67 1.92 1.17
400 50 0.37 0.94 0.87
MSBI-400-100TA 400 60 0.34 0.90 0.84
440 50 0.39 0.99 0.89
440 60 0.34 0.97 0.84
200 50 1.10 4.57 1.60
MSBI-200-200TB 200 60 0.99 4.31 1.49
ＶＰ－１ 220 50 1.06 5.07 1.56
220 60 0.96 4.76 1.46
400 50 0.53 2.35 1.03
ＶＰ－２ MSBI-400-200TB 400 60 0.48 2.24 0.98
440 50 0.52 2.48 1.02
440 60 0.47 2.48 0.97
※ The current value indicated on the nameplate is the motor's rated current value plus the control
    circuit current value (0.5A).